P L A T I N A
Quadrant shower tray, enamelled steel (3.5
mm), radius 550 mm, extra flat (30 mm)
D I M E N S I O N S
Length 900 mm
Width 900 mm
Height 30 mm
C O L O U R S  A N D  F I N I S H E S
000 White
# o p t i o n
040 - with antinoise pads
# m o u n t i n g A c c e s s o r i e s E x c l u d e d _ t e x t
Feet for shower tray
87-115 mm, order no. 29555.6
100-135 mm, order no. 29555.3
Waste and overflow, chromed,
order no. 29511.9
Noise control band, order no. 29555.1
Floor even solution – Styrofoam carrier with
integrated, construction height 150 mm, possible to
level due to 3 styrofoam layers 10 (10, 20, 60 mm)
always important to consider the siphon height,
order no. 29598.4
Fixing foam for styrofoam carrier,
order no. 29598.8
Anti-slip type : Added
Commodity Code/Import Code Number for
Foreign Trad : 73242900
Corner radius (mm) : 550
Depth : Superslim (less than 45mm)
Installation type : Built-in, Corner
Material : Steel
Net weight (kg) : 20.5
Shape : Round
Steel thickness : 3.5 mm
Waste diameter (mm) : 90
R E F :  H2150080000401
1/1   © Copyright 2026, LAUFEN Bathrooms AG | https://www.cac.laufen.com/products/quadrant-shower-tray-enamelled-steel-3-5mm-radius-550mm-
extra-flat-30mm-H215008...0401?sku=H2150080000401